Thermal Overcurrent Circuit Breaker 3140
www.e-t-a.de1942 1
  1
Description
Typical applications
Ordering information
Approvals
Technical data

				    Assembly status
                      		  M 	module mounted to the circuit breaker
X3140 -	 U 	 00	 00 	 M  	ordering example
Approvals (complete circuit breaker/module assembly)
All dimensions without tolerances are for reference only. In the interest of improved design,
performance and cost effectiveness the right to make changes in these specifications
without notice is reserved.Product markings may not be exactly as the ordering codes.
Errors and omissions excepted.
This is a metric design and millimeter dimensions take precedence (	mm )
	 inch
Authority         Standard Rated voltage Current ratings
VDE IEC/EN 60934 AC 42...400 V
DC 24 V
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Circuit Breakers category:
Click to view products by  ETA manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LUGZX66-1-61-20.0-44  M39019/01-201S  M39019/01-221  M39019/01-323  M39019/01-333  M39019/01-336  M39019/02-248  M39019/02-
311  M39019/02-316  M39019/04-249S  M39019/05-246S  M39019/06-254S  M55629/1-016  M55629/1-018  M55629/1-021  M55629/1-033
M55629/1-036  M55629/1-046  M55629/1-048  M55629/1-058  M55629/1-067  M55629/1-070  M55629/1-079  M55629/1-084  M55629/1-085
M55629/1-101  M55629/1-109  M55629/11-102  M55629/1-120  M55629/12-045  M55629/12-046  M55629/1-330  M55629/1-366  M55629/1-
387  M55629/1-401  M55629/1-450  M55629/2-022  M55629/2-030  M55629/2-072  M55629/2-082  M55629/2-099  M55629/2-101  M55629/2-
102  M55629/21-BM-BM  M55629/21-HM-HM  M55629/21-NS-NS  M55629/22-NR-NR-NR  M55629/22-RS-RS-RS  M55629/2-347
M55629/2-401